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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Porsche Trinidad257
San Mateo

9.375 9.325 9.4009.675 37.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Annalese Leung254
San Mateo

9.250 9.200 8.9259.225 36.600
2T 2 3 5 2 

2 

Ella Raffin256
San Mateo

9.225 8.900 9.2008.725 36.050
4 8 9 2 3 

3 

Meagan Saunders249
Galaxy

9.250 8.750 8.7259.150 35.875
2T 10 4T 9 4 

4 

Macy Guest248
Galaxy

9.000 8.925 8.7759.025 35.725
6 7 6 7 5 

5 

Marina Nogaj246
Elevate

8.800 8.950 8.9508.775 35.475
9 6 8 4 6 

6 

Emily McAteer255
San Mateo

8.650 8.700 8.7509.325 35.425
11 12 2 8 7 

7 

Kavita Mahajan259
Tricks Granite Bay

8.575 9.050 8.6758.850 35.150
12 4 7 10 8 

8 

Akemi Matsumoto245
Elevate

8.975 9.000 8.9008.250 35.125
7 5 13 6 9 

9 

Marissa Joe243
Elevate

9.100 9.075 8.6258.150 34.950
5 3 14 11 10 

10 

Kiara Zwick251
Head Over Heels

8.850 8.475 9.1008.450 34.875
8 14 11 3 11 

11 

Maya Daud253
Peninsula

8.700 8.400 8.5259.150 34.775
10 15 4T 14 12 

12 

Kristina Leones244
Elevate

8.550 8.825 8.5508.125 34.050
13 9 15T 13 13 

13 

Masy Skiver250
Galaxy

8.225 8.725 8.6008.425 33.975
16 11 12 12 14 

14 

Fiona Hartmann258
Tricks Granite Bay

8.300 8.250 8.4258.675 33.650
15 17 10 15 15 

15 

Lillie Lodwick260
Tumble Time - Merced

8.375 8.125 8.4008.125 33.025
14 18 15T 16 16 

16 

Tiana Portnov247
Elevate

7.075 8.350 8.3508.100 31.875
19 16 17 17 17 

17 

Kelly Choi242
Elevate

7.275 8.650 7.4508.000 31.375
18 13 18 18 18 

18 

Sydney McCary261
Tumble Time - Merced

7.725 7.050 7.4006.350 28.525
17 19 19 19 19 

19 
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